Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
Sport Club Uckerath 1922 (4400)
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Anlage
Zum Siegtal 35, 53773 Hennef-Uckerath
db@sc-uckerath.de

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Peter
T 0160 5354910 Peter.krautscheid@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Suermann, Bastian
T 01604479591 bastiansuermann@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Rainer Nolleke

m 0162 9058222; rainer.noelleke@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nolleke, Rainer

Mersch, Werner

Biillesfeld, Peter

Mronga, Heinz

Bahrdt, Knut-Uwe
Lohmann-Borkenhagen, Thomas
Nowak, Josef

Miebach, Peter

Schréder, Hartmut
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ID-Nr.

15802680
14502412
15203227
15303237
14803264
15702834
15702868
15953624
14903767

LK
LK9,6
LK14,4
LK15,5
LK16,7
LK18,2
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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